CCTV | EX52 Explosion Protected Compact Camera
The EX52 is a 30 cm (12 in) explosion protected camera for
effective surveillance at high risk environments. Designed
for hazardous industrial locations, including the entire
range of OSHA (UL). Its stringent Class I, Division I
certifications allow safe functioning at locations where
ignitable concentrations of flammable gases or liquid
vapors are present during normal operation. Groups

Overall Dimension Approximately 86 mm (3 3/8 in) di-
ameter x 305 mm (12 in) length
Ordering Information
EX52C7V0409‑N Explosion Protected
Compact Camera
Explosion protected cam, 1/3 in. hi-res color,
500TVL, 4-9 mm lens, NTSC
EX52C7V0409-N
EX52C7V0409‑P Explosion Protected
Compact Camera
Explosion protected cam, 1/3 in. hi-res color,
500TVL, 4-9 mm lens, PAL
EX52C7V0409-P
EX52MX4V0409‑N Explosion Protected
Compact Camera
Explosion protected cam, 1/3 in. extended
day/night, 540/540 TVL, 4-9 mm lens, NTSC
EX52MX4V0409-N
EX52MX4V0409‑P Explosion Protected
Compact Camera
Explosion protected cam, 1/3 in. extended
day/night, 540/540 TVL, 4-9 mm lens, PAL
EX52MX4V0409-P
EX52C7V0922‑N Explosion Protected
Compact Camera
Explosion protected cam, 1/3 in. hi-res color,
500 TVL, 9-22 mm lens, NTSC
EX52C7V0922-N
EX52C7V0922‑P Explosion Protected
Compact Camera
Explosion protected cam, 1/3 in. hi-res color,
500 TVL, 9-22 mm lens, PAL
EX52C7V0922-P
EX52MX4V0922‑N Explosion Protected
Compact Camera
Explosion protected cam, 1/3 in. extended
day/night, 540/540 TVL, 9-22 mm lens, NTSC
EX52MX4V0922-N